M3 Star   -   1
DI
SP
LA
CE
M
EN
T

European Union or may be subject to restrictive measures adopted by the competent national, supranational
or international authorities.
Length L (mm) order code
50 2TXMSF0050
65 2TXMSF0065
80 2TXMSF0080
100 2TXMSF0100
125 2TXMSF0125
deScription order code
Stand charger for M3 Star ESG with Mini Wave
handle (power supply unit included).
Available on request